MAYOR'S APPOINTMENTS TO THE HIGHLANDS PLANNING BOARD

BE IT ORDAINED by Mayor O'Neil of the Borough of Highlands that the following appointments be and are hereby confirmed to the Highlands Planning Board:

1.	Andrew Stockton	Regular Member for a 4-year term to expire December 31, 2009
2.	Donald Manrodt	Regular Member for a 4-year term to expire December 31, 2009
3.	Harry Cefalo	Alternate #2 Member for a 2-year term to expire December 31, 2007
4.	David Gilson	Borough Official Member for a 1-year term to expire December 31, 2006
DATE: January 1, 2006 NINA LIGHT ELANNEDY Baranch Clark		
		NINA LIGHT FLANNERY, Borough Clerk

I hereby certify this to be a true copy of the appointments made by Mayor O'Neil of the Borough of Highlands on January 1, 2006.

BOROUGH CLERK/DEPUTY CLERK